April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCS102 Adjustable High Pressure Switches
Features
■ 1 million mechanical life and high
reliability
■ Short action time and high
sensitivity
■ High pressure resistance and

April 2023 6 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCS102- E2 A3 B2 C2 D2 F1
Example: PCS102 - E2A3B2C2D2F1
The product model is PCS72, E2: pressure range 3-10 bar, A3: connection M10*1 Male, B2: 304
stainless steel for body material, C2: FKM diaphragm, D2: DIN43650A CABLE PG9
, F1: pressure direction rising.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Connection
A1: G1/8 Male
A2: NPT1/8 Male
A3: M10*1 Male
A4: UNF7/ 16 Male
A5: G1/4 Male
A6: NPT1/4 Male
A7: G1/2 Male
A8: G1/4 Female
A9: M12*1 . 5 Female
*Consult Factory for
Specials
Electrical terminals
D1: 1/4"x1/32" Spade
D2:DIN43650A CABLE
PG9
D3: DIN43650A CABLE
PG11
D4: 18" Flying Leads
Pressure Direction
F1:Rising
F2: Falling
Product model
PCS102
Pressure range
E1:3-6 bar
E2:3-10 bar
E3:5-20 bar
E3:15-50 bar
Body material
B1: Zinc plated steel
B2: 304 Stainless steel
B3: 316L Stainless steel
Diaphragm
C1:BUNA-N
C2:FKM
C3:EPDM
C4: HNBR
C5: VITON
April 2023 7 www.wtsensor.com